Date 2/14/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$154 - $250
$158 - $255
$1.62 - $247
$1.70 - $2.34
$142 - $1.95
$1.35 - $1.77
$1.42 - $2.05
$1.48 -  $2.09
$155 - $2.03
$1.50 -  $1.89
$1.35 - $1.73
$1.18 - $1.63
$35- $.98
$.90 - $115
$1,420 -
$850 - $1,350
1110 hd
40 hd
1150 hd




